Curves 01, 02, 04, 05: Curves B3, C3:
Current Internal resistance Current Internal resistance
rating (A) (Ω) per pole rating (A) (Ω) per pole
10 0.033 7 0.033
16 0.015 10 0.015
20 0.010 12 0.015
25 0.0062 16 0.010
32 0.0039 20 0.0062

Current ratings
7...125 A
520  -  K - 1  - 01 -  ...  -  10 A ordering example
The exact number required can be built up from the table of choices shown above.
Ordering references for optional features should be omitted if not required.
Mounting methods
Dimensions
13
.512
15.4
.606
15.4
.606
114
4.49
120
4.72
120
4.72
7
.276
9
.354
9
.354
Max.
tightening
torque
≤   32 A
≤   63 A
≤ 125 A
Dimensions mm/in. Terminal
B
pressure
plate B5
DIN 46288
pressure
plate B6
DIN 46288
terminal
screw
 9
7
3.7 22 ø4.6
4.
6
14.6 surface mounting
35
ø20
ø4
22
+
0,
5
44
+
1
monting holes
26° 26°
10
6
90
.5
71
.5
41 6
92 16
symmetrical rail DIN EN 50022-35x7.5
G profile rail DIN EN 50035-G32 (not shown)
D
45